General Description
The MAX6078 precision voltage reference family provides
low drift and low noise  at a maximum power supply cur-
rent of only 15µA. Low-frequency noise is less than
12µVPP (2.5V output voltage option) and the temperature
coefficient of the output voltage is less than 10ppm/°C.
The reference output can sink and source up to 3mA of
load current and the top grade provides an initial accuracy

Low-Noise Voltage Reference
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  11
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE VOUT (V) ACCURACY (%) TOP MARK
MAX6078AMWT12+T* -55°C to +125°C 6 WLP 1.250 0.04 —
MAX6078AMWT21+T* -55ºC to +125ºC 6 WLP 2.048 0.04 —
MAX6078AMWT25+T -55°C to +125°C 6 WLP 2.500 0.04 +AAE
MAX6078AMWT30+T* -55°C to +125°C 6 WLP 3.000 0.04 —
MAX6078AMWT33+T* -55°C to +125°C 6 WLP 3.300 0.04 —
MAX6078AMWT41+T* -55°C to +125°C 6 WLP 4.096 0.04 —
MAX6078AMWT50+T* -55°C to +125°C 6 WLP 5.000 0.04 —
MAX6078BMWT12+T* -55°C to +125°C 6 WLP 1.250 0.08 —
MAX6078BMWT21+T* -55°C to +125°C 6 WLP 2.048 0.08 —
MAX6078BMWT25+T* -55°C to +125°C 6 WLP 2.500 0.08 —
MAX6078BMWT30+T* -55°C to +125°C 6 WLP 3.000 0.08 —
MAX6078BMWT33+T* -55°C to +125°C 6 WLP 3.300 0.08 —
MAX6078BMWT41+T* -55°C to +125°C 6 WLP 4.096 0.08 —
MAX6078BMWT50+T* -55°C to +125°C 6 WLP 5.000 0.08 —
MAX6078AMTA12+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 1.250 0.04 —
MAX6078AMTA21+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 2.048 0.04 —
MAX6078AMTA25+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 2.500 0.04 —
MAX6078AMTA30+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 3.000 0.04 —
MAX6078AMTA33+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 3.300 0.04 —
MAX6078AMTA41+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 4.096 0.04 —
MAX6078AMTA50+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 5.000 0.04 —
MAX6078BMTA12+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 1.250 0.08 —
MAX6078BMTA21+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 2.048 0.08 —
MAX6078BMTA25+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 2.500 0.08 —
MAX6078BMTA30+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 3.000 0.08 —
MAX6078BMTA33+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 3.300 0.08 —
MAX6078BMTA41+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 4.096 0.08 —
MAX6078BMTA50+T* -55°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP 5.000 0.08 —
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX6078A/MAX6078B Low-Power, Low-Drift,
Low-Noise Voltage Reference
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  12
Revision History
REVISION